Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP MXZ

SPORT600ACE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

A21-2A21b

7
/

/‘\

/ S

.,/;” C2 1d
N

(375)

45M1101, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10, 11, 12, 26, 27, 28, 33, 34, 35



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP MXZ

SPORT600ACE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

B21 860200478 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH WINDSHELD KIT 375
A2la N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA NOt. available for this
vehicle
A21 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
. PARE-BRISE 375
B21 517304395 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 25 gHE’ *WINDSHIELD 375
B2la 517303607 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel SUPPORT *SUPPORT
B21b 732610072 B Hanmmuuu NUT-PUSH
. DEFLECTEUR AIR
B21c 517303604 Cpok 1nocTaBku OT 25 fHE’ *DEFLECTOR-AIR RH
. DEFLECTEUR AIR
B21d 517303605 Cpok nocrasku 0T 25 gHeH *DEFLECTOR-AIR LH
TORX-SCREW TRUSS
B2le 250000146 B manmmuun HEAD PT.K50X1
B21f 250200025 B manuuuu WASHER M5
B21g 250200024 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 25 fHeHR RUBBER WASHER M5
C21 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHA NOt. available for this
vehicle
C21la N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt‘ available for this
vehicle
C21b N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
C21c N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 gHA NOt. available for this
vehicle
c21d N/A Cpox mocTask ot 21 s Not available for this
vehicle
A21b N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
3 517304630 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel CONSOLE *CONSOLE
. ECROU CONSOLE
4 517304518 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH *NUT-CONSOLE
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
5 250000128 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel GM6047M NYLON P
6 250100113 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M6X 1.0
7 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
*
8 517304105 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel gggiiQUE CONSOLE
9 517304103 Cpok nocraeku 0T 25 gHeH ’]'?P]{EIE %]E%Iii DROIT
10 517304104 Cpox mocTasKu ot 25 Aeit o DECAL
TORX-TRUSS M/S
11 250000129 B manuuuu GM6047M NYLON
PATCH




. TORX-TRUSS M/S
12 250000128 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH GM6047M NYLON P
13 250100113 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M6X1.0
14 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
. SUPPORT IND.
18 517304575 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 25 AHEH *INDICATOR SUPPORT
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
19 250000128 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel GM6047M NYLON P
20 250100113 Cpok mocTaBK 0T 25 AHei EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M6X 1.0
22 517303756 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RONDELLE *GROMMET
23 517303756 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RONDELLE *GROMMET
. EMBOUT LOQUET
36 860200239 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHeH “LATCH
37 517303981 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel LOQUET PANNEAU

*LATCH-PANEL




